
MANUFACTURE'S NAME: Krueger International, Inc.,(KI) (Old contract 8200028901)

CONTRACT NAME: Panel Systems Furnniture

TERM OF CONTRACT: November 1, 2017 - October 31, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Lofts, LLC dba Brittco Anita Edlin 351 Highway 51 North Batesville, MS 38606 662.561.1050 brittco@cableone.net Y

Weatherall's Inc. Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS 38802 662.842.5282 larry@weatherallsinc.com N

Sullivan's Office Supply Steve Langston 204 Main Street Starkville. MS 39750 662.323.5222 slangston@SullivansOffice.com Y

KI c/o Dealer Glen Jones 1330 Bellevue Street Green Bay, WI 54302 601.634.0877 glen.jones@ki.com N

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601.969.1000 davidhoupt@bijackson.com N

Interior Elements Ben Chappell 830 Wilson Drive, Suite A Ridgeland, MS 39157 601.352.9000 bc@in-elements.com N

Office Innovations David Henderson  834 Wilson Drive, Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157 601.644.1850 david@officeinnovationscorp.com N

Missco Contract Sales, LLC Randy Peets P.O. Box 321400 Flowood, MS 39232-1400 601.987.8600 Rpeets@missco.com N

Commercial Business Interiors Mike Kuykendall 6927 US Hwy 49 N Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601.268.9998 Mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com N

Educational Interiors Cris Vinson PO Box 2257 Brandon, MS 39043 601.953.8127 cvinson@edinteriors.com N

Business & Office Knonnextions Pat Reese PO Box 13454 Jackson, MS 39236 601.965.5101 konnextions@att.net Y

Central Mississippi Office Supply Louis Krowe 127 E Jefferson St Kosciusko, MS 39090 662.289.3762 jlcrowe@bellsouth.net N

A&S Upholstery (Pallas Textiles) Jerry Alford 4240 Lakeland Drive Flowood, MS 39232 601.936.4877 asdrapery@bellsouth.net N

Adaptive Furniture Solutions Carley Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland, MS 39157 601.969.1000 carleyhoupt@bijackson.com Y

Innovative Business Source Roger Jones 2 Old River Place Suite C Jackson .Ms 39202 601.360. 2229 roger@innovativebusinesssource.com Y

Educational Furniture & Equipment Ben Webb 2501-B Front Street Meridian, MS 39301 601.581.1977 ben@edufurniture.com N

Furniture Plus, LLC Tina Johnson P.O. Box 705 Jackson, MS 39205 601.278.3374 furnitureplus79@gmail.com Y

Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd. Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-297-4848 jason@mainspaceoffice.com N

Mainline Office & Educational Products Phylliss Powell 1893 Merry Hill Ranch Road Senatobia, MS 38668 662-562-800 mainlineoffice@comcast.net Y

GN Associates Glenn Norton 1349 Lakeshore Drive Metairie, LA 7005 504.828.1092 glenn@gnassociates.com N

Spaces Group South Carol Johnson 6311 Ridgewood Road, Suite E102 Jackson, MS 39211 601.472.2000 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com

AUTHORIED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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